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得分排名表

排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 刘迈科 北京 7535-57 18-52 6-15 7-32 7-18 0-2 3-11 76-1871 40.6

21 李明 安徽 7324-59 31-101 4-14 5-29 2-20 3-5 3-15 72-2432 29.6

1 刘宗其 天津 8733-65 18-57 5-23 3-14 4-10 0-2 1-9 64-1803 35.6

16 马跃 广东 8122-62 21-82 3-18 3-20 3-16 3-5 3-11 58-2144 27.1

16 于性哲 山东 8618-41 18-43 9-16 5-15 3-9 2-4 1-14 56-1425 39.4

16 丛霖 解放军 7017-35 18-47 7-18 4-21 4-12 1-1 3-13 54-1476 36.7

12 崔剑 山东 8216-27 19-34 11-18 4-10 2-10 0-1 1-6 53-1067 50.0

12 王权 江苏 7424-39 10-21 10-23 2-13 2-5 0-0 1-5 49-1068 46.2

12 周哲韬 上海 8010-24 19-59 9-26 2-19 0-12 1-2 1-6 42-1489 28.4

12 丁大伟 四川 5313-33 11-45 2-16 3-20 3-7 0-0 4-10 36-13110 27.5

1 张峥 上海 8212-28 9-24 2-7 4-15 2-9 0-0 4-14 33-9711 34.0

1 徐畅 江苏 7114-40 10-33 3-9 1-12 0-2 1-2 4-7 33-10512 31.4

1 宋晓晨 新疆 569-29 15-70 2-8 1-28 0-9 0-1 4-20 31-16513 18.8

1 李梓宁 解放军 708-15 8-27 4-9 2-10 3-7 3-3 2-7 30-7814 38.5

12 孟辉 北京 759-11 8-17 1-1 3-12 0-2 0-1 0-3 21-4715 44.7

22 张睿梁 四川 6210-16 6-22 2-3 1-7 1-4 0-0 0-1 20-5316 37.7

12 杨峻 天津 806-16 10-31 1-4 2-10 1-2 0-2 0-4 20-6917 29.0

15 张佩力 浙江 503-16 5-30 5-13 2-23 0-9 0-0 0-2 15-9318 16.1

16 宋继强 四川 602-13 6-18 0-3 0-3 2-2 1-1 0-1 11-4119 26.8

16 张帅 江苏 715-9 2-8 1-3 2-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 10-2520 40.0

12 姜明 解放军 703-6 3-8 1-3 1-7 1-2 0-0 0-4 9-3021 30.0

12 曾献辰 安徽 722-6 2-10 1-3 0-9 0-1 0-0 0-1 5-3022 16.7

1 王泽润 广东 810-3 3-10 1-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 0-2 4-2223 18.2

12 王金鑫 新疆 201-4 2-13 0-2 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 4-2424 16.7

8 王浩 浙江 501-9 2-14 1-3 0-11 0-5 0-0 0-0 4-4225 9.5

16 刘海亮 天津 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 1-426 25.0

11 黎涛 安徽 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-027 0.0

16 朱春雷 上海 600-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-028 0.0

1 李欢欢 浙江 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-029 0.0

15 王维东 新疆 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-030 0.0
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排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 徐畅 江苏 7114-40 10-33 3-9 1-12 0-2 1-2 4-7 33-1051 57.1

12 丁大伟 四川 5313-33 11-45 2-16 3-20 3-7 0-0 4-10 36-1312 40.0

1 张峥 上海 8212-28 9-24 2-7 4-15 2-9 0-0 4-14 33-973 28.6

1 宋晓晨 新疆 569-29 15-70 2-8 1-28 0-9 0-1 4-20 31-1654 20.0

16 刘迈科 北京 7535-57 18-52 6-15 7-32 7-18 0-2 3-11 76-1875 27.3

16 马跃 广东 8122-62 21-82 3-18 3-20 3-16 3-5 3-11 58-2146 27.3

16 丛霖 解放军 7017-35 18-47 7-18 4-21 4-12 1-1 3-13 54-1477 23.1

21 李明 安徽 7324-59 31-101 4-14 5-29 2-20 3-5 3-15 72-2438 20.0

1 李梓宁 解放军 708-15 8-27 4-9 2-10 3-7 3-3 2-7 30-789 28.6

12 王金鑫 新疆 201-4 2-13 0-2 0-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 4-2410 100.0

16 刘海亮 天津 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 1-411 25.0

12 王权 江苏 7424-39 10-21 10-23 2-13 2-5 0-0 1-5 49-10612 20.0

12 崔剑 山东 8216-27 19-34 11-18 4-10 2-10 0-1 1-6 53-10613 16.7

12 周哲韬 上海 8010-24 19-59 9-26 2-19 0-12 1-2 1-6 42-14814 16.7

1 刘宗其 天津 8733-65 18-57 5-23 3-14 4-10 0-2 1-9 64-18015 11.1

16 于性哲 山东 8618-41 18-43 9-16 5-15 3-9 2-4 1-14 56-14216 7.1

8 王浩 浙江 501-9 2-14 1-3 0-11 0-5 0-0 0-0 4-4217 0.0

11 黎涛 安徽 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-018 0.0

16 朱春雷 上海 600-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-019 0.0

1 李欢欢 浙江 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-020 0.0

15 王维东 新疆 500-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-021 0.0

22 张睿梁 四川 6210-16 6-22 2-3 1-7 1-4 0-0 0-1 20-5322 0.0

16 宋继强 四川 602-13 6-18 0-3 0-3 2-2 1-1 0-1 11-4123 0.0

16 张帅 江苏 715-9 2-8 1-3 2-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 10-2524 0.0

12 曾献辰 安徽 722-6 2-10 1-3 0-9 0-1 0-0 0-1 5-3025 0.0

15 张佩力 浙江 503-16 5-30 5-13 2-23 0-9 0-0 0-2 15-9326 0.0

1 王泽润 广东 810-3 3-10 1-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 0-2 4-2227 0.0

12 孟辉 北京 759-11 8-17 1-1 3-12 0-2 0-1 0-3 21-4728 0.0

12 杨峻 天津 806-16 10-31 1-4 2-10 1-2 0-2 0-4 20-6929 0.0

12 姜明 解放军 703-6 3-8 1-3 1-7 1-2 0-0 0-4 9-3030 0.0

Copyright: 29/10/2016 Longman SportsoftIHFIHFIHFIHF / CHACHACHACHA handball@126.com 17:57:24


